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Mutually Estabished Programme between Zepół Szkół Zawodowych w Skoczowie & Euromind Projects SL

Project Tittle: "Innowacyjne i kreatywne rozwiązania w przemyśle samochodowym szansą na pomyślny start naszych uczniów w życie zawodowe" 

Placement - Total number of hours: 160 hours 
Spanish Course: 20 hours
	Pre-arrival    |    Information pack, questionnaire & Skype interview



	Month before arrival


	Providing participants with information pack by email: welcome letter, maps, programme content and useful tips before departure

Providing participants with a questionnaire

Requesting participants’ CVs & Covering Letters for analysis

Skype Interview with participants 




	Week 1    


	Arrival – Day 1
Thursday 31/01/13
	Pick up from the Airport 

Welcome session

Presentation of the accommodation
Induction (I): Placement programme, emergency numbers, public transport, responsibilities, Health & Safety and useful information


	Day 2

Friday 01/02/12

	Induction (II): Introduction to the work placements 
Work Placement


	Day 3
Saturday 2/02/13

	Work Placement
Induction (III): Walk around Úbeda

Presentation of delivery of dissemination strategy 

Cultural Activity (I)


	Day 4 
Sunday 3/02/13
	Cultural Activity (II) 
Spanish Course (3 hours)



	Day 5

Monday 04/02/13
	Work placement 

	Day 6

Tuesday 05/02/13
	Work placement 


	Day 7

Wednesday 06/02/13
	Work placement

Spanish Course (2 hours)  

	Week 2    



	Day  8

Thursday 07/02/13
	Work placement 

Cultural Activity (III)



	Day 9

Friday 08/02/13
	Work placement 
Spanish Course (2 hours)


	Day 10  

Saturday 09/02/13
	Work placement 
Spanish Course (3 hours)


	Day 11

Sunday 10/02/13
	Cultural Activity (IV) – Trip 


	Day 12
Monday 11/02/13
	Work placement 


	Day 13
Tuesday 12/02/13
	Work placement 

	Day 14  

Wednesday 13/02/13
	Work placement 
Monitoring Visit




	Week 3    



	Day  15

Thursday 14/02/13
	Work placement 
Accommodation Check



	Day 16

Friday 15/02/13
	Work placement 
Cultural activity (V)



	Day 17  

Saturday 16/02/13
	Work placement 
Spanish Course (3 hours)



	Day 18

Sunday 17/02/13
	Cultural activity (VI): Trip


	Day 19
Monday 18/02/13
	Work placement 
Spanish Course (2 hours)

	Day 20
Tuesday 19/02/13
	Work placement 

	Day 21  

Wednesday 20/02/13
	Work placement 


	Week 4    



	Day  22

Thursday 21/02/13
	Work placement 

	Day 23

Friday 22/02/13
	Work placement 


	Day 24

Saturday 23/02/13
	Work placement 
Spanish Course (2 hours)



	Day 25

Sunday 24/02/13
	Cultural Activity (VII)
Spanish Course (3 hours)

	Day 26
Monday 25/02/13
	Work placement 



	Day 27
Tuesday 26/02/13
	Work placement 
Final Monitoring Visit



	Day 28  

Wednesday 27/02/13
	Work placement

Certificate handing / Goodbye session

Pack up & Cleaning of accommodation  

Collection & Presentation of dissemination materials



	Day 29

Thursday 28/02/13
	Airport Transfer
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